
1 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 9 115.13 64.40 51.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 3 2

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 2 3 2 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.69 2.992 3 3 3 3

5 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 3 1

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.631 1 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

8 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 1.18 10.972 3 2 2 2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.091 2 2 3 2

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.591 2 3 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.693 4 4 4 3

56.92 64.40

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.086.25 5.75 6.25 7.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.586.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.676.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.586.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.25

51.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 8 112.62 63.02 49.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 1 2 2 2

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.72 9.222 1 3 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.721 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.14 7.640 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

7 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.891 2 2 3 2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

9 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.65 9.341 0 2 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 -1 -1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2

56.35 63.02

Skating Skills 1.60 6.255.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.176.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 5.75

49.60

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ
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3 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 94.56 53.62 40.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.07 6.93-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 -0.14 7.960 -1 0 1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 2 4 3

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

7 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.791 0 2 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 -1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 2 1 1 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

51.44 53.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.25

40.94

4 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 86.81 44.21 45.60 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 -2.65 6.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 3F 5.30 0.88 6.181 0 2 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 3

9 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 2 1

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 3 2

47.85 44.21

Skating Skills 1.60 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

45.60

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会
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5 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 76.79 34.79 42.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -2 -3 -3 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.43 2.87-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.603 4 2 3 4

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.44 5.541 2 1 2 1

7 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.22 5.280 0 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 3 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

33.84 34.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

42.00

6 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 75.61 38.01 37.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+2T+2Lo ! 8.90 -1.77 7.13-3 -3 -3 0 -3

2 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -0.99 3.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 3 1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.57 6.732 1 1 2 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

38.52 38.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

37.60

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007
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7 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 5 74.63 39.76 35.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 2 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 0 1 2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -2

6 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X 0.06 5.781 0 0 1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

41.68 39.76

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.424.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.505.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

35.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 63.96 27.42 36.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.13 3.031 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-2 0 -1 0 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

9 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.900 0 1 1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 0 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 1 1 1

25.97 27.42

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.425.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

36.54

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 8・7級ジュニア選手権女子
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9 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 2 63.19 29.59 35.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze< e 3.54 -1.54 2.00-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 3 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 0

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S<<+1T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 2 1

33.02 29.59

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
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